O
P
E
R
A
T
O
R

CLR 1110
ENT 1111
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: K/PC 9 7 B 7 B
Series
Power Supply
7 = 5 VDC (regulated) +5%
9 = 11 to 26 VDC
Display Mode
H = Hexadecimal 0-9, A, b, C, d, E, F
B = B code (STD) 0-9, -, E, H, L, P, (blank)
Decimal Point
1 = XXXXX.X
2 = XXXX.XX
3 = XXX.XXX
4 = XX.XXXX
5 = X.XXXXX
7 = Software selectable
Options
4 = “Sinking” (for use with sinking input and output modules)
B = indicates binary output version
Depth behind panel: 1.5" (38 mm)
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9
0ENT
*
CLR
# D
C
B
A
5.000
(127)
7.000
(177.8)
8 LINES FROM
ANY 8-30 VDC
OUTPUT CARD
5 LINES TO AN
12-24 VDC
INPUT CARD
4.000
(101.6)
6.376
(161.9)
5.562
(141.3)
4.375
(111.1)
.187 (5)
DIA. HOLES
4 PLACES
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
NO CONNECTION
COMMON 1
NO CONNECTION
NO CONNECTION
NO CONNECTION
STROBE
NO CONNECTION
COMMON 2